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Plus de visuels
disponibles
sur lesite
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SKU

Designation

French Law

Height (cm)

Diameter (mm)

Mounting

MSRP

ME261221

ME262021

ME301021

ME301821

ME300521

ME341021

ME341521

ME340521

EAW fixed clamps
diam.25.4mm - BH12mm -
weaver
EAW fixed clamps
diam.25.4mm - BH20mm -
weaver
EAW fixed clamps
diam.30mm - BH10mm -
weaver
EAW fixed clamps
diam.30mm - BH18mm -
weaver
EAW fixed clamps
diam.30mm - BH5mm -
weaver
EAW fixed clamps
diam.34mm - BH10mm -
weaver
EAW fixed clamps
diam.34mm - BH15mm -
weaver
EAW fixed clamps
diam.34mm - BH5mm -
weaver

Ventelibre

Ventelibre

Ventelibre

Ventelibre

Ventelibre

Ventelibre

Ventelibre

Ventelibre

12

18

0.5

15

0.5

25.4mm (1)

25.4mm (1)

30 mm

30 mm

30 mm

34 mm

34 mm

34 mm

21mm rail

21mm rail

21mm rail

21mm rail

21mm rail

21mm rail

21mm rail

21mm rail

130.00 € incl.

130.00 €incl.

130.00 €incl.

130.00 € incl.

130.00 € incl.

130.00 € incl.

130.00 € incl.

130.00 € incl.

tax

tax

tax

tax

tax

tax

Low profile clampsin diameter 30 or 34 mm
Pair of EAW collars from the Blue Line range

Mounting on 21 mm Weaver prismatic rail
Clamps with locking by 4 low profile torx screws
Machined from aluminum with steel locking claw
A fine and refined line

A pair of high quality collar, which will bring you rigidity and stability to your mounting on your rifle.
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Its fine machining will prevent any unwanted adjustment of the scope between each shot.

Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés a titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre au prix
gu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet a modification.



