



Plus de visuels disponibles sur le site



SKU	Designation	French Law	Height (cm)	Diameter (mm)	Mounting	MSRP
ME261221	EAW fixed clamps diam.25.4mm - BH12mm - weaver	Vente libre	1.2	25.4 mm (1")	21mm rail	135.00 € incl. tax
ME301021	EAW fixed clamps diam.30mm - BH10mm - weaver	Vente libre	1	30 mm	21mm rail	135.00 € incl. tax
ME301821	EAW fixed clamps diam.30mm - BH18mm - weaver	Vente libre	1.8	30 mm	21mm rail	135.00 € incl. tax
ME300521	EAW fixed clamps diam.30mm - BH5mm - weaver	Vente libre	0.5	30 mm	21mm rail	135.00 € incl. tax
ME341021	EAW fixed clamps diam.34mm - BH10mm - weaver	Vente libre	1	34 mm	21mm rail	135.00 € incl. tax
ME341521	EAW fixed clamps diam.34mm - BH15mm - weaver	Vente libre	1.5	34 mm	21mm rail	135.00 € incl. tax
ME340521	EAW fixed clamps diam.34mm - BH5mm - weaver	Vente libre	0.5	34 mm	21mm rail	135.00 € incl. tax

Low profile clamps in diameter 30 or 34 mm

Pair of EAW collars from the Blue Line range

- Mounting on 21 mm Weaver prismatic rail
- Clamps with locking by 4 low profile torx screws
- Machined from aluminum with steel locking claw
- A fine and refined line

A pair of high quality collar, which will bring you rigidity and stability to your mounting on your rifle. Its fine machining will prevent any unwanted adjustment of the scope between each shot.

Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés à titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre au prix qu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet à modification.